UNIVERSITY OF GAZIANTEP - FACULTY OF ENGINEERING - DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING

2024-2025 ACADEMIC YEAR FALL TERM EXAM TABLE- Midterm Exam 2

START

CLASS1

CLASS2

CLASS 3

CLASS 4

16/12/2024 Monday

08:30

1E421 (80)

10:20

1E275 (169)

AMFi |

71,22,23

FE 103 (251)

MD 3, 14, 15, 16, AMFI 2, ELEKTRIK AMFI

15:20

1E321 (163)

MD8, MD10, MD11, MD12

START

CLASS1

CLASS2

CLASS 3

CLASS 4

17/12/2024 Tuesday

09:25
10:20
12:00

13:30
15:20

1E221 (178)

MDS, MD10, AMFi 2

1E325 (143)

MDBL, MDB2, MDB4

START

CLASS 1

CLASS2

CLASS 3

CLASS 4

18/12/2024 Wednesday

08:30

MET223 (175)

MD2, MD4, MDS, AMFi 2

10:20

LENG 101 (198)

Yabanci Diller

15:20

START

CLASS 1

CLASS 2

CLASS 3

CLASS 4

19/12/2024 Thursday

09:00

10:20

1E205 (157)

12:00

MD4, MDS, ANFI 2

13:30

15:20

GOS 119 (1)/ GOS 120 (2) / GOS 122 (4)

MD 16/MD AMFi 1/MD 5

1E403 (86)

ANFI2

START

CLASS 1

CLASS 2

CLASS 3

CLASS 4

20/12/2024 Friday

08:30

ME 101 (14)

09:30

MD14, 15,16

10:20

12:00

13:30

15:20

START

CLASS 1

CLASS 2

CLASS 3

CLASS 4

23/12/2024 Monday

09:30

10:20

13:30

15:20

1E349 (55)

22,23

IE 425 (109)

MD8, MD10, MD11

START

CLASS 1

CLASS 2

CLASS 3

CLASS 4

24/12/2024 Tuesday

08:30

MATH 151 (226)

MD TOM DERSLIKLER, AMFI 1, AMFi 2, ELEKTRIK
AMFi

10:20

13:30

MATH 255 (186) / MATH 256 (36)

MD 15, AMFI 2, ELEKTRIK AMFI / MD2

15:20

X

START

CLASS 1

CLASS2

CLASS 3

CLASS 4

25/12/2024 Wednesday

08:30

10:20

1E141 (184)

MDBL, MDB2, MDB4, MD1

11:15

ENGO23 (1)/ ENGO32 (4)/ ENGO35 (28)

MD 5/ MD 2/ MD AMFI 2

12:00

13:30

1E365 (47)

23,24

15:20

1E201 (162)

MD14, MD16

X

START

CLASS 1

CLASS 2

CLASS 3

CLASS 4

26/12/2024 Thursday

08:30

EP 105 (239)

MD 3, MD16, AMFI 1, AMFi 2, ELEKTRIK AMF

10:20

12:00

13:30

15:20

X

START

CLASS 1

CLASS 2

CLASS 3

CLASS 4

27/12/2024 Friday

08:30

10:20

12:00

13:30

15:20

ENGO10 (25)/ ENGO25 (14)/ ENGO31 (30)/ ENGO36 (5)

MD 16/MDI5/ MD AMFi 1/MD14

X




